
 

Wednesday 27 Jul 2022 - Tuesday 02 Aug 2022 (week 31)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk (B&W) $4.51 ½ $4.49 N/A

2 Uncle Tobys Muesli Bars 6pk (B&W) $2.51 ½ $2.49 $1.35 per 100g

3 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g (B&W) $8.01 $17.99 $4.50 per 100g

4 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L (B&W) $7.01 ½ $6.99 N/A

5 Nestle Medium Chocolate Bars 35-55g (B&W) $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

6 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 375mL 24pk (B&W) $3.60 $17.99 $2.00 per 1L

Television Advertised  - Fri 29 Jul 
8 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Smith's Potato Chips 18/20pk (B&W) $3.01 $5.99 N/A

2 Bundaberg Brewed Soft Drink 10pk (B&W) $5.51 $9.99 $2.66 per 1L

3 Yoplait Yoghurt 6pk (B&W) $2.70 $3.99 42¢ per 100g

4 Maggi Fusian Noodles 5pk (B&W) $2.30 ½ $2.25 N/A

Facebook Advertised - B&W Snack Theme
1 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 90-175g  (B&W) $1.26 $2.49 N/A

2 Arnott's Scotch Finger/Cream Biscuits 200-250g (B&W) $1.10 $2.49 N/A

3 Cadbury Cookies 156g (B&W) $2.25 >½ $1.75 $1.12 per 100g

4 Nestle Medium Chocolate Bars 35-55g (B&W) $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

Facebook Advertised - B&W Coca Cola Theme
1 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 375mL 24pk (B&W) $3.60 $17.99 $2.00 per 1L

2 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL excl. Active (B&W) $1.80 2 for $6 $5.00 per 1L

3 Mother Energy Drink 500mL 4pk (B&W) $4.20 $7.99 $4.00 per 1L

4 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L (B&W) $0.56 $2.29 $1.83 per 1L

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g (B&W) $8.01 $17.99 $4.50 per 100g

2 Maggi Fusian Noodles 5pk (B&W) $2.30 ½ $2.25 N/A

Friday Catalogue Email - Steak with Mushroom Sauce Recipe
1 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $33.99kg N/A

Website Banner
1 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk (B&W) $4.51 ½ $4.49 N/A

2 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L (B&W) $7.01 ½ $6.99 N/A

Radio Advertised - B&W
1 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk (B&W) $4.51 ½ $4.49 N/A

2 Uncle Tobys Muesli Bars 6pk (B&W) $2.51 ½ $2.49 $1.35 per 100g

3 Smith's Potato Chips 18/20pk (B&W) $3.01 $5.99 N/A

4 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L (B&W) $7.01 ½ $6.99 N/A

5 Bundaberg Brewed Soft Drink 10pk (B&W) $5.51 $9.99 $2.66 per 1L

6 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g (B&W) $8.01 $17.99 $4.50 per 100g

7 Arnott's Scotch Finger/Cream Biscuits 200-250g (B&W) $1.10 $2.49 N/A

8 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 90-175g  (B&W) $1.26 $2.49 N/A

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 27 Jul 2022 - Tuesday 02 Aug 2022 (week 31)

Thursday 28 Jul - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL $7.01 ½ $6.99 74¢ per 100mL

2 Mainland Tasty Cheese Slices 210g $1.80 $3.49 $16.62 per 1kg

3 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L (B&W) $0.76 $4.49 22¢ per 100mL

Friday 29 Jul - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $1.26 $2.49 59¢ per 100g

2 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Digital $33.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 29 Jul - Mercury
1 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL $4.40 ½ $4.29 $1.95 per 100mL

2 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 170g (POT) $1.59 >½ $1.10 65¢ per 100g

3 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $1.10 $4.29 54¢ per 100g

Friday 29 Jul - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $1.26 $2.49 59¢ per 100g

2 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Digital $33.99kg N/A

3 Tibaldi Virginian Ham 1/2 (7.5kg)  (Deli) $13.99kg N/A

Friday 29 Jul - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Pre Packed Baby Spinach 150g (Produce) $3.45bag $23.00 per 1kg

2 Bitterfree Cucumbers (Produce) $2.00ea N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 30 Jul - Advocate & Examiner
1 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL $4.40 ½ $4.29 $1.95 per 100mL

2 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 170g (POT) $1.59 >½ $1.10 65¢ per 100g

3 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $1.10 $4.29 54¢ per 100g

Saturday 30 Jul - Mercury Front Page
1 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk (B&W) TV $4.51 ½ $4.49 N/A

2 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L (B&W) TV $7.01 ½ $6.99 N/A

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 27 Jul 2022 - Tuesday 02 Aug 2022 (week 31)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk (B&W) TV $4.51 ½ $4.49 N/A

2 Uncle Tobys Muesli Bars 6pk (B&W) TV $2.51 ½ $2.49 $1.35 per 100g

3 Nestle Medium Chocolate Bars 35-55g (B&W) TV $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

4 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L (B&W) TV $7.01 ½ $6.99 N/A

5 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Digital $33.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Marketing for Buy & Win Half Page

Page 2 - Coca Cola Brands Half Page
1 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 375mL 24pk (B&W) TV $3.60 $17.99 $2.00 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L (B&W) Digital $0.56 $2.29 $1.83 per 1L

3 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL excl. Active (B&W) Digital $1.80 2 for $6 $5.00 per 1L

4 Mother Energy Drink 500mL 4pk (B&W) Digital $4.20 $7.99 $4.00 per 1L

Page 3 - Bundaberg Quarter Page
1 Bundaberg Brewed Soft Drink 10pk (B&W) Digital $5.51 $9.99 $2.66 per 1L

Page 3 - Yoplait Quarter Page
2 Yoplait Yoghurt 6pk (B&W) Digital $2.70 $3.99 42¢ per 100g

Page 3 - Arnott's Half Page
3 Arnott's Scotch Finger/Cream Biscuits 200-250g (B&W) Digital $1.10 $2.49 N/A

4 Arnott's Gluten Free Choc Ripple/Scotch Finger/Tiny Teddies 120-175g (B&W) $1.00 $3.99 N/A

5 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (B&W) $1.01 $2.99 N/A

6 Arnott's Multipacks 7/8pk (B&W) $1.30 $3.49 N/A

Page 4 - Buy & Win Page
1 Smith's Potato Chips 90-175g  (B&W) Digital $1.26 $2.49 N/A

2 Doritos Corn Chips 130-170g (B&W) Digital $1.26 $2.49 N/A

3 Smith's Potato Chips 18/20pk (B&W) Digital $3.01 $5.99 N/A

4 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  (B&W) $1.51 $3.49 N/A

5 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g (B&W) $1.11 $2.49 N/A

6 Bega Cream Cheese Spread 500/515g (B&W) $1.60 $6.99 N/A

7 L'Or Espresso 10pk (B&W) $1.80 $4.99 $9.60 per 100g

8 B Honey Squeeze 450g (B&W) $6.99 $1.55 per 100g

9 Uncle Tobys Flavoured Oats 10pk/Hi Fibre 8pk (B&W) $1.86 $4.49 N/A

Page 5 -  Buy & Win Page
1 Ziploc Medium/Large Freezer/Storage Bags 14-24s (B&W) $1.51 $2.49 N/A

2 Drano Cleaner Gel 770mL (B&W) $3.00 $11.99 $1.56 per 100mL

3 Dynamo Professional 900mL (B&W) $5.01 $7.99 $8.88 per 1L

4 Ashgrove Cheese Packs 250g (B&W) $2.16 $8.99 $35.96 per 1kg

5 JC's Sesh Snacks 115/130g (B&W) (Produce) $1.00 $3.99ea N/A

6 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) (B&W) $1.00 $2.49 $1.25 per 100g

7 Juicy Isle Cordial 2L (POT) (B&W) $0.60 $2.75 $1.38 per 1L

8 Mount Franklin Spring Water 500mL 12pk (B&W) $2.00 $5.99 $1.00 per 1L

9 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite 250mL 8pk (B&W) $3.00 $6.99 $3.50 per 1L

Page 6 - Produce &  Meat
1 Pre Packed Baby Spinach 150g (Produce) Press $3.45bag $23.00 per 1kg

2 Bitterfree Cucumbers (Produce) Press $2.00ea N/A

3 Potatoes Brushed 2.5kg (Produce) $4.50bag $1.80 per 1kg

4 JC's Peanuts Salted/Unsalted 500g  (B&W) (Produce) $1.10 $4.79ea $9.58 per 1kg
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 27 Jul 2022 - Tuesday 02 Aug 2022 (week 31)

5 Nichols BBQ Chicken Breast Steaks (Meat) $12.99kg N/A

6 Pandani Beef or Pork Sausages 680g (Meat) $7.99ea $11.75 per 1kg

7 Beef Topside Roast (Meat) $18.99kg N/A

8 Scottsdale Pork Mini Boneless Pork Scotch Roast (Meat) $16.99kg N/A

Page 7 - Deli & Bakery
1 Tibaldi Virginian Ham 1/2 (7.5kg)  (Deli) Press $13.99kg N/A

2 Nichols Chicken Wings (Deli) $2.99kg N/A

3 Tibaldi Long Rindless Bacon (2.5kg)  (Deli) $13.99kg N/A

4 Pandani Roast Beef Sliced (Deli) $26.99kg N/A

5 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) Press $1.26 $2.49 59¢ per 100g

6 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) (B&W) $0.70 $3.39 N/A

7 National Pies Cottage/Chunky Beef/Steak Bacon & Cheddar Pies 2pk (POT) (B&W) $2.00 $6.99 N/A

8 Simsons Pantry Wraps 4pk (B&W) $0.40 $2.29 $1.27 per 100g

Page 8
1 Mars/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-56g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Ashgrove Amazeballs 40g (POT) (B&W) $1.01 $2.99 $7.48 per 100g

3 Fantastic Delites Rice Snacks 100g $0.54 $1.75 $1.75 per 100g

4 Premium Crispbread 300g $1.21 $1.99 66¢ per 100g

5 Mission Corn Chips 230g $1.01 $2.49 $1.08 per 100g

6 Mars Fun Size Bags/M&M's/Maltesers/Pods 130-216g $1.16 $3.69 N/A

7 Clearly Tasmanian Water 600mL 20pk (POT) $2.50 $6.99 58¢ per 1L

8 V Energy Drink 500mL $1.30 $3.49 $6.98 per 1L

Page 8 - Cadbury Panel
9 Cadbury Cookies 156g (B&W) Digital $2.25 >½ $1.75 $1.12 per 100g

10 Cadbury Fingers 114g/Freddo Biscuit 167g (B&W) $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

Page 9 
1 Campbell's Country Ladle Canned Soup 495-510g $1.91 ½ $1.88 N/A

2 Edgell Baby Peas & Corn/Peas & Carrots/Peas Corn & Carrots 420g $0.31 $1.69 $4.02 per 1kg

3 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $1.01 $2.49 N/A

4 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $0.46 $2.49 N/A

5 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $1.01 $2.99 30¢ per 100mL

6 Kellogg's All Bran 350g/Rice Bubbles 250g $1.51 $3.49 N/A

7 Grinders Coffee 200g (B&W) $1.56 $7.99 $4.00 per 100g

8 Uncle Tobys Dairy Oat/Almond Milk 1L (excl Barista Oat) (B&W) $1.01 $2.79 $2.79 per 1L

Page 9 - Moccona Panel
9 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g (B&W) TV $8.01 $17.99 $4.50 per 100g

10 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk (B&W) $1.51 $3.49 N/A

Page 10
1 Mainland Tasty Cheese Slices 210g Press $1.80 $3.49 $16.62 per 1kg

2 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 170g (POT) Press $1.59 >½ $1.10 65¢ per 100g

3 Bulla Cottage Cheese 200g $0.64 $2.75 $13.75 per 1kg

4 Western Star Spreadable 375g $1.56 $3.69 98¢ per 100g

5 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 600g $1.70 $3.99 67¢ per 100g

6 Lean Cuisine Frozen Meals 375g $3.35 ½ $3.35 89¢ per 100g

7 Birds Eye Golden Crunch Wedges/Chips 750g $1.11 $2.99 $3.99 per 1kg

8 Ingham's Chicken Breast Tenders 400g $3.96 $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 27 Jul 2022 - Tuesday 02 Aug 2022 (week 31)

9 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L (B&W) Press $0.76 $4.49 22¢ per 100mL

10 Global Frozen Prawns Cooked Tail On 500g $4.00 $16.99 $33.98 per 1kg

11 I&J Fish Battered/Crumbed Fillets 550g $1.60 $6.99 $12.71 per 1kg

Page 11
1 Community Co Dish Washing Liquid 450mL LPE $2.19 49¢ per 100mL

2 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m $2.00 ½ $1.89 3¢ per 1m

3 Earth Choice Window Cleaner 600mL $1.00 $2.15 36¢ per 100mL

4 White King Bleach 2.5L $0.90 $3.99 $1.60 per 1L

5 Bref Cubes 50g 2pk/Power Active/Deluxe 50g/Lemon 50mL $2.00 $3.99 N/A

6 Sard OxyPlus 1kg $2.01 $6.99 $6.99 per 1kg

7 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g Press $1.10 $4.29 54¢ per 100g

8 Chum Dry Dog Food 8kg $5.50 $16.99 21¢ per 100g

9 Schmackos Strapz 500g $4.01 $9.99 $2.00 per 100g

Page 12  
1 Ritz Cracker Bites 180g $2.30 ½ $1.99 $1.11 per 100g

2 Maggi Fusian Noodles 5pk (B&W) Digital $2.30 ½ $2.25 N/A

3 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL Press $7.01 ½ $6.99 74¢ per 100mL

4 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL Press $4.40 ½ $4.29 $1.95 per 100mL

Page 13  - Steak with Mushroom Sauce Receipe Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Digital $33.99kg N/A
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 27 Jul 2022 - Tuesday 02 Aug 2022 (week 31)

Front Page % Off Retail
1 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk (B&W) TV ½ $4.49 N/A

2 Uncle Tobys Muesli Bars 6pk (B&W) TV ½ $2.49 $1.35 per 100g

3 Nestle Medium Chocolate Bars 35-55g (B&W) TV ½ $1.00 N/A

4 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L (B&W) TV ½ $6.99 N/A

5 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Digital $33.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Marketing for Buy & Win Half Page

Page 2 - Coca Cola Brands Half Page
1 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 375mL 24pk (B&W) TV $17.99 $2.00 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L (B&W) Digital $2.29 $1.83 per 1L

3 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL excl. Active (B&W) Digital 2 for $6 $5.00 per 1L

4 Mother Energy Drink 500mL 4pk (B&W) Digital $7.99 $4.00 per 1L

Page 3 - Bundaberg Quarter Page
1 Bundaberg Brewed Soft Drink 10pk (B&W) Digital $9.99 $2.66 per 1L

Page 3 - Yoplait Quarter Page
2 Yoplait Yoghurt 6pk (B&W) Digital $3.99 42¢ per 100g

Page 3 - Arnott's Half Page
3 Arnott's Scotch Finger/Cream Biscuits 200-250g (B&W) Digital $2.49 N/A

4 Arnott's Gluten Free Choc Ripple/Scotch Finger/Tiny Teddies 120-175g (B&W) $3.99 N/A

5 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (B&W) $2.99 N/A

6 Arnott's Multipacks 7/8pk (B&W) $3.49 N/A

Page 4 - Buy & Win Page
1 Smith's Potato Chips 90-175g  (B&W) Digital $2.49 N/A

2 Doritos Corn Chips 130-170g (B&W) Digital $2.49 N/A

3 Smith's Potato Chips 18/20pk (B&W) Digital $5.99 N/A

4 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  (B&W) $3.49 N/A

5 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g (B&W) $2.49 N/A

6 Cadbury Fingers 114g/Freddo Biscuit 167g (B&W) ½ $1.99 N/A

7 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk (B&W) $3.49 N/A

8 L'Or Espresso 10pk (B&W) $4.99 $9.60 per 100g

9 Uncle Tobys Flavoured Oats 10pk/Hi Fibre 8pk (B&W) $4.49 N/A

Page 5 -  Buy & Win Page
1 Ziploc Medium/Large Freezer/Storage Bags 14-24s (B&W) $2.49 N/A

2 Drano Cleaner Gel 770mL (B&W) $11.99 $1.56 per 100mL

3 Ashgrove Cheese Packs 250g (B&W) $8.99 $35.96 per 1kg

4 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L (B&W) Press $4.49 22¢ per 100mL

5 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) (B&W) $2.49 $1.25 per 100g

6 National Pies Cottage/Chunky Beef/Steak Bacon & Cheddar Pies 2pk (POT) (B&W) $6.99 N/A

7 Juicy Isle Cordial 2L (POT) (B&W) $2.75 $1.38 per 1L

8 Mount Franklin Spring Water 500mL 12pk (B&W) $5.99 $1.00 per 1L

9 JC's Sesh Snacks 115/130g (B&W) (Produce) $3.99ea N/A

Page 6 
1 Mars/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-56g ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Mars Fun Size Bags/M&M's/Maltesers/Pods 130-216g $3.69 N/A

3 Mission Corn Chips 230g $2.49 $1.08 per 100g

4 Ritz Cracker Bites 180g ½ $1.99 $1.11 per 100g
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 27 Jul 2022 - Tuesday 02 Aug 2022 (week 31)

5 Clearly Tasmanian Water 600mL 20pk (POT) $6.99 58¢ per 1L

6 V Energy Drink 500mL $3.49 $6.98 per 1L

7 Campbell's Country Ladle Canned Soup 495-510g ½ $1.88 N/A

8 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $2.49 N/A

9 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $2.49 N/A

10 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g Press $4.29 54¢ per 100g

11 Chum Dry Dog Food 8kg $16.99 21¢ per 100g

12 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m ½ $1.89 3¢ per 1m

Page 7 
1 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 170g (POT) Press >½ $1.10 65¢ per 100g

2 Mainland Tasty Cheese Slices 210g Press $3.49 $16.62 per 1kg

3 Bulla Cottage Cheese 200g $2.75 $13.75 per 1kg

4 Western Star Spreadable 375g $3.69 98¢ per 100g

5 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 600g $3.99 67¢ per 100g

6 Lean Cuisine Frozen Meals 375g ½ $3.35 89¢ per 100g

7 Birds Eye Golden Crunch Wedges/Chips 750g $2.99 $3.99 per 1kg

8 Ingham's Chicken Breast Tenders 400g $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

9 I&J Fish Battered/Crumbed Fillets 550g $6.99 $12.71 per 1kg

Page 8
1 Pre Packed Baby Spinach 150g (Produce) Press $3.45bag $23.00 per 1kg

2 Bitterfree Cucumbers (Produce) Press $2.00ea N/A

3 JC's Peanuts Salted/Unsalted 500g  (B&W) (Produce) $4.79ea $9.58 per 1kg

4 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) Press $2.49 59¢ per 100g

5 Cadbury Cookies 156g (B&W) Digital >½ $1.75 $1.12 per 100g

6 Maggi Fusian Noodles 5pk (B&W) Digital ½ $2.25 N/A

7 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g (B&W) TV $17.99 $4.50 per 100g

8 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL Press ½ $6.99 74¢ per 100mL

9 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL Press ½ $4.29 $1.95 per 100mL

10 Community Co Dish Washing Liquid 450mL LPE $2.19 49¢ per 100mL

Page 9  - Steak with Mushroom Sauce Receipe Full Page (Digital Only)  
1 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) Digital $33.99kg N/A
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 27 Jul 2022 - Tuesday 02 Aug 2022 (week 31)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 !Yoplait Yoghurt 6pk (B&W) Digital $3.99 42¢ per 100g

2 Arnott's Scotch Finger/Cream Biscuits 200-250g (B&W) Digital $2.49 N/A

3 Bundaberg Brewed Soft Drink 10pk (B&W) Digital $9.99 $2.66 per 1L

4 Cadbury Cookies 156g (B&W) Digital $1.75 $1.12 per 100g

5 Coca-Cola Soft Drink 375mL 24pk (B&W) TV $17.99 $2.00 per 1L

6 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 1.25L (B&W) Digital $2.29 $1.83 per 1L

7 Cripps Crumpet Splits 6pk (POT) $2.49 59¢ per 100g

8 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L (B&W) TV $6.99 N/A

9 Maggi Fusian Noodles 5pk (B&W) Digital $2.25 N/A

10 Mainland Tasty Cheese Slices 210g $3.49 $16.62 per 1kg

11 Moccona Freeze Dried Classic Coffee 400g (B&W) TV $17.99 $4.50 per 100g

12 Mother Energy Drink 500mL 4pk (B&W) Digital $7.99 $4.00 per 1L

13 Nestle Medium Chocolate Bars 35-55g (B&W) TV $1.00 N/A

14 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk (B&W) TV $4.49 N/A

15 Peters Original Ice Cream 2L (B&W) $4.49 22¢ per 100mL

16 Powerade Sports Drink 600mL excl. Active (B&W) Digital 2 for $6 $5.00 per 1L

17 Rexona Advanced Antiperspirant 220mL $4.29 $1.95 per 100mL

18 Smith's Potato Chips 18/20pk (B&W) Digital $5.99 N/A

19 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 90-175g  (B&W) Digital $2.49 N/A

20 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 90-175g  (B&W) Digital $2.49 N/A

21 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 90-175g  (B&W) Digital $2.49 N/A

22 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 170g (POT) $1.10 65¢ per 100g

23 Tresemme Shampoo & Conditioner 940mL $6.99 74¢ per 100mL

24 Uncle Tobys Muesli Bars 6pk (B&W) TV $2.49 $1.35 per 100g

25 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $4.29 54¢ per 100g

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 27 Jul 2022 - Tuesday 02 Aug 2022 (week 31)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g (B&W) $2.49 N/A

2 Arnott's Gluten Free Choc Ripple/Scotch Finger/Tiny Teddies 120-175g $3.99 N/A

3 Arnott's Multipacks 7/8pk (B&W) $3.49 N/A

4 Arnott's Tim Tam Biscuits 165-200g (B&W) $2.99 N/A

5 Ashgrove Amazeballs 40g (POT) (B&W) $2.99 $7.48 per 100g

6 Ashgrove Cheese Packs 250g (B&W) $8.99 $35.96 per 1kg

7 B Honey Squeeze 450g (B&W) $6.99 $1.55 per 100g

8 Bega Cream Cheese Spread 500/515g (B&W) $6.99 N/A

9 Birds Eye Golden Crunch Wedges/Chips 750g $2.99 $3.99 per 1kg

10 Bref Cubes 50g 2pk/Power Active/Deluxe 50g/Lemon 50mL $3.99 N/A

11 Bulla Cottage Cheese 200g $2.75 $13.75 per 1kg

12 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  (B&W) $3.49 N/A

13 Cadbury Fingers 114g/Freddo Biscuit 167g (B&W) $1.99 N/A

14 Campbell's Country Ladle Canned Soup 495-510g $1.88 N/A

15 Campbell's Real Stock 1L $2.99 30¢ per 100mL

16 Chum Dry Dog Food 8kg $16.99 21¢ per 100g

17 Clearly Tasmanian Water 600mL 20pk (POT) $6.99 58¢ per 1L

18 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite 250mL 8pk (B&W) $6.99 $3.50 per 1L

19 Community Co Dish Washing Liquid 450mL LPE $2.19 49¢ per 100mL

20 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) (B&W) $3.39 N/A

21 Cripps Pikelets 8pk (POT) (B&W) $2.49 $1.25 per 100g

22 Dairy Farmers Thick & Creamy Yoghurt 600g $3.99 67¢ per 100g

23 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $2.49 N/A

24 Drano Cleaner Gel 770mL (B&W) $11.99 $1.56 per 100mL

25 Dynamo Professional 900mL (B&W) $7.99 $8.88 per 1L

26 Earth Choice Window Cleaner 600mL $2.15 36¢ per 100mL

27 Edgell Baby Peas & Corn/Peas & Carrots/Peas Corn & Carrots 420g $1.69 $4.02 per 1kg

28 Fantastic Delites Rice Snacks 100g $1.75 $1.75 per 100g

29 Global Frozen Prawns Cooked Tail On 500g $16.99 $33.98 per 1kg

30 Grinders Coffee 200g (B&W) $7.99 $4.00 per 100g

31 I&J Fish Battered/Crumbed Fillets 550g $6.99 $12.71 per 1kg

32 Ingham's Chicken Breast Tenders 400g $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

33 JC's Peanuts Salted/Unsalted 500g  (B&W) (Produce) $4.79ea $9.58 per 1kg

34 JC's Sesh Snacks 115/130g (B&W) (Produce) $3.99ea N/A

35 Juicy Isle Cordial 2L (POT) (B&W) $2.75 $1.38 per 1L

36 Kellogg's All Bran 350g/Rice Bubbles 250g $3.49 N/A

37 Lean Cuisine Frozen Meals 375g $3.35 89¢ per 100g

38 L'Or Espresso 10pk (B&W) $4.99 $9.60 per 100g

39 Mars Fun Size Bags/M&M's/Maltesers/Pods 130-216g $3.69 N/A

40 Mars/Violet Crumble Medium Bars 35-56g $1.00 N/A

41 Mission Corn Chips 230g $2.49 $1.08 per 100g

42 Moccona Coffee Sachets 10pk (B&W) $3.49 N/A

43 Mount Franklin Spring Water 500mL 12pk (B&W) $5.99 $1.00 per 1L

44 Multix Clingwrap 33cm x 60m $1.89 3¢ per 1m

45 National Pies Cottage/Chunky Beef/Steak Bacon & Cheddar Pies 2pk (P  $6.99 N/A

46 Premium Crispbread 300g $1.99 66¢ per 100g
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47 Ritz Cracker Bites 180g $1.99 $1.11 per 100g

48 San Remo Pasta 375/500g $2.49 N/A

49 Sard OxyPlus 1kg $6.99 $6.99 per 1kg

50 Schmackos Strapz 500g $9.99 $2.00 per 100g

51 Simsons Pantry Wraps 4pk (B&W) $2.29 $1.27 per 100g

52 Uncle Tobys Dairy Oat/Almond Milk 1L (excl Barista Oat) (B&W) $2.79 $2.79 per 1L

53 Uncle Tobys Flavoured Oats 10pk/Hi Fibre 8pk (B&W) $4.49 N/A

54 V Energy Drink 500mL $3.49 $6.98 per 1L

55 Western Star Spreadable 375g $3.69 98¢ per 100g

56 White King Bleach 2.5L $3.99 $1.60 per 1L

57 Ziploc Medium/Large Freezer/Storage Bags 14-24s (B&W) $2.49 N/A
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